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Images in Ranked Order  
7518 Little Ross Island Lighthouse 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

2616 The Look 19   
Wendy Williams  

5211 Racing Ferraris 18   
Wray Douglas  

2928 Cold Morning Llyn Gwynant 17   
Brian Sankey  

7295 Trevose Head North 17   
Wray Douglas  

8207 Low Water At Thornham 17   
Brian Sankey  

9140 The Farmer 17   
Alison Wood  

7115 Five Go Off Piste 17   
Bryan Averill  

4291 Paddle Power 16   
Bryan Averill  

6576 Santa Maria Cathedral, Florence 16   
Rob Gough  

1082 Nave and Quire at Canterbury 16   
David Luker  

6078 Mousehole Harbour 15   
David Foster  

3769 Mud and Rain 15   
David Foster  

5032 On Retrieve 15   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

5821 Snow Prow 15   
Alma Sankey  

6821 Below!!! 15   
David Hoyle  

8878 Eye of the Emperor 15   
David Luker  

9741 Starry Eyes 15   
Aneta Talbot  

8635 Pulpit detail - Cathedral of St. Michael and St. G 15   
David Hoyle  

9254 Study - Glass Bottles 15   
Wray Douglas  

5569 Storm Clouds Gathering 15   
Rob Gough  

4451 Winter Sentinals 15   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

3581 Rothschild Giraffe 15   
Rob Gough  

3150 Whitby Abbey 15   
David Luker  

2062 Veil Of Water 15   
Bryan Averill  

2374 It's Behind You 15   
Alison Wood  
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1873 Alan 15   
Wendy Williams  

845 Gondola Salute 15   
Alma Sankey  

4013 Three Barns 15   
Alma Sankey  

5435 Cheeky 14   
David Hoyle  

676 Pedestrians only 14   
David Westhead  

394 Outside St. Pauls 14   
Aneta Talbot  

3398 Incoming squall 14   
John Dodd  

1524 Nice one cyril 14   
John Dodd  

4864 Dereliction 14   
Brian Sankey  

6441 Humber Bridge 14   
Alison Wood  

4628 Crazy wave 14   
David Westhead  

7865 Lamps 14   
Wendy Williams  

9529 Great Langdale Beck 14   
David Foster  

7672 Above the cheshire plains 14   
John Dodd  

1765 Liverpool Museum 14   
Trevor Clowes  

1334 Winter Canal 14   
Aneta Talbot  

153 Lewis Beach 14   
Trevor Clowes  

6285 Dee Marsh 13   
Trevor Clowes  

8462 Canal in winter 13   
David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 50    

7518 Little Ross Island Lighthouse 20   

4451 Winter Sentinals 15   

5032 On Retrieve 15   

Wray Douglas Total: 50    

5211 Racing Ferraris 18   

7295 Trevose Head North 17   

9254 Study - Glass Bottles 15   

Brian Sankey Total: 48    

2928 Cold Morning Llyn Gwynant 17   

8207 Low Water At Thornham 17   

4864 Dereliction 14   

Bryan Averill Total: 48    

7115 Five Go Off Piste 17   

4291 Paddle Power 16   

2062 Veil Of Water 15   

Wendy Williams Total: 48    

2616 The Look 19   

1873 Alan 15   

7865 Lamps 14   

Alison Wood Total: 46    

9140 The Farmer 17   

2374 It's Behind You 15   

6441 Humber Bridge 14   

David Luker Total: 46    

1082 Nave and Quire at Canterbury 16   

3150 Whitby Abbey 15   

8878 Eye of the Emperor 15   

Rob Gough Total: 46    

6576 Santa Maria Cathedral, Florence 16   

3581 Rothschild Giraffe 15   

5569 Storm Clouds Gathering 15   

Alma Sankey Total: 45    

845 Gondola Salute 15   

4013 Three Barns 15   

5821 Snow Prow 15   

David Foster Total: 44    

3769 Mud and Rain 15   

6078 Mousehole Harbour 15   

9529 Great Langdale Beck 14   

David Hoyle Total: 44    

6821 Below!!! 15   

8635 Pulpit detail - Cathedral of St. Michael and St. G 15   

5435 Cheeky 14   

Aneta Talbot Total: 43    

9741 Starry Eyes 15   

394 Outside St. Pauls 14   

1334 Winter Canal 14   
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John Dodd Total: 42    

1524 Nice one cyril 14   

3398 Incoming squall 14   

7672 Above the cheshire plains 14   

David Westhead Total: 41    

676 Pedestrians only 14   

4628 Crazy wave 14   

8462 Canal in winter 13   

Trevor Clowes Total: 41    

153 Lewis Beach 14   

1765 Liverpool Museum 14   

6285 Dee Marsh 13   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 15  

No. of Entries: 45  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  

 19: 1 (2%) 2 (4%)  

 18: 1 (2%) 3 (7%)  

 17: 5 (11%) 8 (18%)  

 16: 3 (7%) 11 (24%)  

 15: 18 (40%) 29 (64%)  

 14: 14 (31%) 43 (96%)  

 13: 2 (4%) 45 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 15.16  

 Total Marks: 682.0  

 Held back: 11 (24%)  

 Held images: #1082, #2616, #2928, #4291, #5211, #6576, #7115, #7295, #7518, #8207, 
#9140  

  


